General information about company

Scrip code 534598

NSE Symbol SEPOWER
MSEI Symbol NOTIUISTED
ISIN INE735M01018

Name of the company

S. E. Power Limited

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-12-2020

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? |No No No No
5 ?Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whet}}er the ngted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | Yes




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. of II:Iaol:t 1Of No. Of Total nos Shareholding as a I\{umbefr of V(?:'ing II{)i(ghts held in each

Category Nos. Of fuliy paid | pai d-31/1p shares shares " | % of total no. of | €SS Of securities (IX)

Category | of shareholders | up equity | equity underl'y | held (VID) shares (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights

1) shareholder (I shares sharos Depository | _ (Iv)+ as per SCRR, Total as a
(IT) held (IV) | held Receipts V)+ (VI 1957) (VIII) As a Class eg: | Class % of

eld (IV) (\e,) (VD) VD o of (A+B+C2) X gy | Totl (A+B+C)

Promoter

(A) f;Lromoter 7 10484506 10484506 |25.82 10484506 10484506 | 25.82
Group

(B) Public 5832 30125494 30125494 | 74.18 30125494 30125494 | 74.18
Non

© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares

(&Y underlying
DRs
Shares held
by

) Employee
Trusts
Total 5839 40610000 40610000 | 100 40610000 40610000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of Slh zges q
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa % | Locked in ptﬁ gead or
: No. of Underlying assuming full shares (XII) | Otherwise
Category [thiiresl . Shares Outstanding conversion of encumbered ?iﬁbesrh(;fes
Category | of NACTYINE | Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XIIL) quty
Outstanding . L held in
1) shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A L
convertible - - sa sa | dematerialized
1) securities Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of | form (XIV)
(X) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XI)= (VID)+(X) As a % No. | total | No. | total
@ of (A+B+C2) (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(W) (b)
Promoter
A) S ot 25.82 10484506
Group
(B) Public 74.18 30104488
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(93))] underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€ Employee
Trusts
Total 100 40588994




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of asa % of class of securities (IX)
No. Of Total nos. | total no. of
No. of Partly shares shares shares
Category & Nos. Of fully pald paid- underlying | held (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up ’ _ asa%
.. | Depository | (VII) = as per
Shareholders (I) | (III) shares equity . of
held (IV) [ shares Receipts (IvVy+ SCRR, Total
(VD) (V)+ (V1) | 1957) (VIII) |Classeg: |Class .
held . Total Voting
W) Asaof X cgy rights
(A+B+C2) &
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | , 6518640 6518640 | 16.05 6518640 6518640 |16.05
undivided Family
) Any Other 5 3965866 3965866 |9.77 3965866 3965866 |9.77
(specify)
(S:?(_IT)OMI 7 10484506 10484506 | 25.82 10484506 10484506 | 25.82
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 7 10484506 10484506 | 25.82 10484506 10484506 | 25.82
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)HA)
)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
© roreign Portfolio | 5 5076644 5076644 |12.5 5076644 5076644 |12.5
nvestors
Financial
® Institutions/ 1 200000 200000 |0.49 200000 200000 10.49
Banks
g;i}?”al 4 5276644 5276644 | 12.99 5276644 5276644 |12.99
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
o) sharcholders | 5503 2826763 2826763 | 6.96 2826763 2826763 | 6.96
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |30 5936979 5936979 | 14.62 5936979 5936979 |14.62
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Any Other 205 16085108 16085108 | 39.61 16085108 16085108 | 39.61
(specify)
(S};J;BT)Otal 5828 24848850 24848850 [ 61.19 24848850 24848850 | 61.19
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 5832 30125494 30125494 | 74.18 30125494 30125494 | 74.18
(B)(2)+(B)
3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
5839 40610000 40610000 | 100 40610000 40610000 | 100

A+B+C2)




Total
(A+B+C)

‘5839

40610000

40610000

100

40610000

40610000

100 ‘




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh: Locked in pledged or
0- No. of 0. L Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . . (XI11) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a !
Sr. Outstanding . convertible . held in
. Outstanding " percentage of diluted share A A .
convertible securities and X -~ sa Sa | dematerialized
L Warrants capital) (XI)= (VID+(X) As % of % of
securities i No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. |total | No. | total
(a) |Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
€)) Indian
(a) 16.05 6518640
(d 9.77 3965866
(Slu)b—Total (A) 25.82 10484506
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 25.82 10484506
and Promoter
Group (A)=
ADHA2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(e) 12.5 5076644
® 0.49 200000
(Sl“)b'T"tal (B) 12.99 5276644
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 6.96 2805757
(a(ii)) 14.62 5936979
(e) 39.61 16085108
Sub-Total (B) 61.19 24827844
3)
Total Public
Shareholding
74.18 30104488
B)=B)()+
B)2)HB)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 100 40588994
Total (A+B+C 100 40588994

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

Name of the
Shareholders ()

SACHIN AGARWAL

SHIKHA AGARWAL

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAUPAI818N

ADFPAg614C

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3089240

3429400

6518640

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

3089240

3429400

6518640

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

7.61

8.44

16.05

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

3089240

3429400

6518640

Class eg:y

Total

3089240

3429400

6518640

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

7.61

8.44

16.05

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
()

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

7.61

8.44

16.05

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

3089240

3429400

6518640

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

3

4

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click
here to
go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SAMAST VIKAS
LIMITED (
FORMERALLY KNOWN
AS SPRING INFRADEV
LIMITED)

Pro Fitcch Private
Limited ( Formerly
Known as BABA
HERBALS PRIVATE
LIMITED)

Equilibrated
Ventures
Cflow Private
Limited

SUPERTECK
PRINTING
PVT LTD

PRI Caf Private
Limited (Formerly
Known as
DIAMOND
INFRADEV PVT.
LTD.)

PAN (II)

AAJCS9939C

AACCB3258N

AADCB4322L

AAJCS1608)

AACCD7138D

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

497080

60800

1250364

2047622

110000

3965866

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

497080

60800

1250364

2047622

110000

3965866

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.22

0.15

3.08

5.04

0.27

9.77

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

497080

60800

1250364

2047622

110000

3965866

Class eg:y

Total

497080

60800

1250364

2047622

110000

3965866

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.22

0.15

3.08

5.04

0.27

9.77

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=

1.22

0.15

3.08

5.04

0.27

9.77




(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

497080

60800

1250364

2047622

110000

3965866

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Foreign Portfolio Investors

Searial No. 1 2

?ﬁiﬁ&iﬁéﬂi () | DAVOS INTERNATIONAL FUND | ELARA INDIA OPPORTUNITIES FUND LIMITED | Click here to go back
PAN (1) AADCD7742G AABCE6307N Total

No. of fully paid

up equity shares 2929449 2144704 5074153

held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VI) = (IV)+ | 2929449 2144704 5074153
(V)+ (VD)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 7.21 5.28 12.49
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 2929449 2144704 5074153

Class eg:y

Total 2929449 2144704 5074153

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 721 5.28 12.49

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
()

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

7.21 5.28 12.49

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity | 2929449 2144704 5074153
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

AMIT
PRAKASH

JASWANT
SINGH

MOHINI
AGARWAL

NARESH
GROVER

SANJEEV
KUMAR
AGARWAL

SHALINI
AGARWAL

SUMAN
SINGH

PAN (1)

AAHPP1987A

AHYPS9781K

AAUPA2560K

ADNPG0426G

ABJPA4841P

AQTPA4629A

AFGPS2653L

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

751820

798901

799422

751000

627273

799175

531960

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

751820

798901

799422

751000

627273

799175

531960

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.85

1.97

1.97

1.97

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

751820

798901

799422

751000

627273

799175

531960

Class eg:y

Total

751820

798901

799422

751000

627273

799175

531960

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.85

1.97

1.97

1.85

1.54

1.97

1.31

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
()

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.85

1.97

1.54

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

751820

798901

799422

751000

627273

799175

531960




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

5059551

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

5059551

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

12.46

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

5059551

Class eg:y

Total

5059551

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

12.46

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %

of (A+B+C2)

12.46

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

5059551




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

6

7

Category

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

Clearing
Members

Clearing Members

Clearing Members

HUF

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than | percentage

of shareholding

Category

Category

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ALANKIT
ASSIGNMENTS
LTD

ARIHANT CAPITAL
MARKETS LIMITED

BRIGHT
INFRADEV
PRIVATE
LIMITED

PAN (II)

AAACAY483E

AABCA6832G

AADCB4704A

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

27

1

1

73

62

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

40888

2235012

686218

1386000

121513

13687695

799615

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

40888

2235012

686218

1386000

121513

13687695

799615

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

5.5

1.69

3.41

0.3

33.71

1.97

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

40888

2235012

686218

1386000

121513

13687695

799615

Class eg:y

Total

40888

2235012

686218

1386000

121513

13687695

799615

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.1

55

1.69

3.41

0.3

33.71

1.97

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=

0.1

55

1.69

3.41

0.3

33.71

1.97




(VIDH(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

40888

2235012

686218

1386000

121513

13687695

799615

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

12

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1 percentage
of shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

FORESIGHT
BUILDCON
PRIVATE
LIMITED

MAAS SHARES &
STOCK BROKERS
PRIVATE LIMITED

ANTARA INDIA
EVERGREEN
FUND LTD
(Foreign Body)

HESHIKA
GROWTH
FUND
(Foreign Boy)

SPARROW ASIA
DIVERSIFIED
OPPORTUNITIES
FUND (Foreign Body

Click
here to go
back

PAN (II)

AABCFI1809N

AAGCMS8874M

AABCI6920P

AAHFH7500B

AANCS3131Q

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

1

205

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

636654

799843

3346493

3795504

1207509

16085108

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

636654

799843

3346493

3795504

1207509

16085108

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.97

8.24

9.35

2.97

39.61

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

636654

799843

3346493

3795504

1207509

16085108

Class eg:y

Total

636654

799843

3346493

3795504

1207509

16085108

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.57

1.97

8.24

9.35

2.97

39.61

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=

1.97

8.24

9.35

2.97

39.61




(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

636654

799843

3346493

3795504

1207509

16085108

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence



